Tour of the Gila |

2024

procyclingstats.com

24/04/2024 - 28/04/2024 | 526 km

1 Team Skyline

2 L i MCDUNPHY Conn
3. EFLANAGAN Liam

4. I GAONA David

5. ENCORELLARene—

6. Wl SERNA Cesar Omar
DS: DAGGS Chris

5 Canel's - Java

41. ==PARRA Heiner Rodrigo
42. Wl SANTOS Efrén

43, = ALARCON Pablo Andres
44. BEMCGEOUGH Cormac
45. E:HPRADO Ignacio de Jesus
46. =BRENES Sebastian

47. =AGUILAR Luis

DS: MONSIVAIS GARCIA Juan José

9 CS Velo Racing

81. Z=WRIGHT Owen
82. ELEBO Joshua

83. ECOOPER Will

84. EHAUG Kieran

85. =

86. Z=GLEASON Will

87. E=SCHROEDER Allan
DS: RAVELO Cristhian

13 Aevolo

121. E MCDONALD Brody
122. E=ESHIPLEY Gabriel
123. E WIENKE Brooks
124. EEHLADY Gavin

125. EE CHRISTIAN Sean
126. EEFELTON-Quinn—
127. ELOPEZ lan

DS: CREED Michael

| 76 starting

2 Team Medellin

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

Z=SEVILLA Oscar

== SANCHEZ Brayan

== DUARTE Fabio

== PAREDES Wilmar

== VARGAS Walter

== OYOLA Rd4bigzon Leandro

DS: ACOSTA Raul

6 Team Ecoflo Chronos

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

I*i BERGERON Charles
I BOUCHARD Alexis
I HADFIELD-Gavin—
I*i POWELL Ethan

I WALTON Jonas

DS: CHEYNE Jordan

10 Team California

91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.

EE CALDWELL Kellen
E HAINES Luca

E | ARSON Evan

E= SEHROEBER Bytan—
§-iRICO David

il NARRAWAY Nicholas
EE KELLEY Garin

DS: KENNEDY Andrew

14 Landis Cyclery/Trek

131.

132.
133.

134.
135.
136.
137.

EE GILLETLY Samuel

£ SCHAEFER Stephen
EE HEMMERLIN Michael
E= HYSENBrian—

EE MILLER Jordan

= cARMONAAtex—
E= KLECKNER Matt

DS: LEMKE Brian

3 Team Novo Nordisk
Development

21. HHNCOLLADON Jacopo

22. BHEPOSNIC Louis Marie
23. ZEBROWN Joshua

24, LIGODTSKobe—

25. EEMULLER Anton

26. BEWATTELLE Célestin
27. wm KOTULSKIPrzemystaw—

DS: LAGUTIN Sergey

7 Above & Beyond Cancer
Cycling p/b Bike World

61. Z=BABLER Kody

62. Z=WELCH Patrick

63. Wl CASTILLO Ulises Alfredo
64. Z= ANDERSON Joshua

65. ETRAWS Clayton—

DS: CHRISTEN Carson

11 Rio Grande Elite Cycling
Team

101. = MOYER Ethan
102. = ROWE Matti
104. =ZTAMBURRI Cole
105. £YORK Henry
106. = MARR Alexander
DS: OLSON Anthony

15 Jacomo Racm Domestic
lite p/b Mins y&#039;s

141, =
142. 5 CHESLIK Tyler—
143. 2 DOLAN Nick—

144. = SOPHER Matan
145. =2 COLLINS Noah
DS: HENDRICKS Chris

4 Project Echelon Racing

31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

ZE=STITES Tyler

ZE ARNOPOL Richard
I*l GERVAIS Laurent
ZE MCGILL Scott

E GREGG Zach—

Z= BOARDMAN Samuel
EE BICKMORE Cade

DS: NEWKIRK Isaiah

8 Expeditors Elite Cycling

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

= MARSHALL Kaler

= ROSS Kent
MABDBOEK}im—

EE HSU Johnathan
ZE=TALPEY Gregory

£ HOLLENBEEK Sean—

DS: SONHEIM Steve

12 SocCalCycling.com Team

111.
. E=ROSADO-Abet—
113.
114.
115.
116.

112

B=REYES Elvys Noel

&
£ WEST Bergen
[T}

Z= SHELTON Marcis

DS: SARATE Frank

16 TaG Cycling

151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.

I*I PRUNER Nathan

I« KERSEY-Braden—

I* MOORE Manu

I*I SATO-Marc—

I+l KINNIBURGH Reid—

Il FLEURY-NADEAU-Samaél—
Il RENAUD-TREMBLAY Sasha

DS: FRASER Gordon




